STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 73 13,03 5,6025 75,0000
2 73 13,33 5,4764 73,3121
3 75 13,89 5,3996 72,2839
4 73 17,04 4,2840 57,3503
5 75 17,96 4,1759 55,9033
6 70 18,25 3,8356 51,3473
7 73 21,02 3,4729 46,4914
8 73 23,41 3,1183 41,7450
9 71 25,82 2,7498 36,8116
10 67 20,72 2,2544 30,1793
11 37 24,68 1,4992 20,0696

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,75
96,38
76,47
74,54
68,46
61,99
55,66
49,08
40,24
26,76

COMPETITOR

3+
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WNORA®=O =N O©D

Name

Santus, Albert
Kosegi, Lubomir
Pitonak, Martin
Halenar, Marek
Odnechta, Marian
Ecker, Karol
Borovsky, Peter
Fuska, Lubos
Kubusova, Katarina
Nagy, Marian
Bielik, Miki
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 75 14,64 5,1230 75,0000
2 75 23,37 3,2092 46,9833

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 5 Fedor, Marian
62,64 23 Mata, Peter
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 73 15,30 4,7712 75,0000
2 73 16,52 4,4189 69,4613
3 69 17,28 3,9931 62,7676
4 65 17,56 3,7016 58,1860
5 73 20,24 3,6067 56,6947
6 67 22,01 3,0441 47,8503
7 73 25,64 2,8471 44,7543
8 67 24,20 2,7686 43,5200
9 71 25,77 2,7551 43,3086
10 71 29,73 2,3882 37,5399
11 73 30,57 2,3880 37,5368
12 69 28,91 2,3867 37,5172
13 69 31,94 2,1603 33,9581
14 52 25,00 2,0800 32,6959
15 69 33,31 2,0714 32,5615
16 69 40,24 1,7147 26,9539
17 73 45,61 1,6005 25,1590
18 73 85,07 0,8581 13,4889
19 60 108,40 0,56535 8,7007
20 50 103,97 0,4809 7,5595

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,62
83,69
77,58
75,59
63,80
59,67
58,03
57,74
50,05
50,05
50,02
45,28
43,59
43,42
35,94
33,55
17,99
11,60
10,08

COMPETITOR

#

18
30
29
17
28
19
13
26
12
25
32
33
11
31
27
24
22
34
20
16

Name

Bican, Jaroslav
Hajro, Dusan
Pelech, Roman
Stodola, Juraj
Patho, Peter
Belica, Michal
Levardy, Zoltan
Szorad, David
Baranyai, Zsolt
Filo, Roman
Novotny, Jaroslav
Mokos, Martin
Bolya, Peter
Durcek, Peter
Horvath, Zoltan
Czuczor, Zsolt
Hlavicka, Peter
Szabo, Jan
Gerek, Matus
Veresova, Dominika
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 72 51,73 1,3918 75,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15 Veres, Sebastian

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

3. kolo KN ligy 2012

Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 64 14,78 4,3302
2 64 15,53 4,121
3 68 17,21 3,9512
4 64 16,73 3,8255
5 68 17,81 3,8181
6 70 21,18 3,3050
7 67 21,34 3,1396
8 62 23,32 2,6587
9 66 27,61 2,3904
10 38 22,26 1,7071
11 38 43,28 0,8780

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
66,6194
63,8735
61,8410
61,7216
53,4275
50,7543
42,9789
38,6429
27,5963
14,1935

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,17
91,25
88,34
88,17
76,32
72,51
61,40
55,20
39,42
20,28

COMPETITOR

#

N -
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Name

Pitonak, Martin
Odnechta, Marian
Borovsky, Peter
Santus, Albert
Bielik, Miki
Halenar, Marek
Ecker, Karol
Kubusova, Katarina
Fuska, Lubos
Kosegi, Lubomir
Nagy, Marian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 14,28 3,3613 70,0000
2 66 24,57 2,6862 55,9402

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 5 Fedor, Marian
79,91 23 Mata, Peter

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 68 17,85 3,8095 70,0000
2 70 19,94 3,5105 64,5060
3 68 19,86 3,4240 62,9154
4 66 20,02 3,2967 60,5769
5 66 20,09 3,2852 60,3659
6 68 21,45 3,1702 58,2517
7 62 19,86 3,1219 57,3640
8 64 20,62 3,1038 57,0320
9 60 24,83 2,4164 44,4019
10 66 28,68 2,3013 42,2856
11 58 27,40 2,1168 38,8960
12 62 33,48 1,8519 34,0278
13 46 32,46 1,4171 26,0397
14 58 59,49 0,9750 17,9148
15 36 36,93 0,9748 17,9123
16 27 33,57 0,8043 14,7788
17 24 30,74 0,7807 14,3461
18 38 69,30 0,5483 10,0758
19 30 55,72 0,5384 9,8932
20 0 33,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,15
89,88
86,54
86,24
83,22
81,95
81,47
63,43
60,41
55,57
48,61
37,20
25,59
25,59
21,11
20,49
14,39
14,13

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

29
18
28
30
13
17
19
11
32
31
12
22
25
34
33
26
27
20
16
24

Name

Pelech, Roman
Bican, Jaroslav
Patho, Peter
Hajro, Dusan
Levardy, Zoltan
Stodola, Juraj
Belica, Michal
Bolya, Peter
Novotny, Jaroslav
Durcek, Peter
Baranyai, Zsolt
Hlavicka, Peter
Filo, Roman
Szabo, Jan
Mokos, Martin
Szorad, David
Horvath, Zoltan
Gerek, Matus
Veresova, Dominika
Czuczor, Zsolt
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 65 38,68 1,6805 70,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15 Veres, Sebastian

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 152 29,65 5,1265 160,0000 100,00 4 Santus, Albert
2 133 31,26 4,2546 132,7895 82,99 7 Pitonak, Martin
3 152 36,80 4,1304 128,9131 80,57 1 Halenar, Marek
4 148 36,39 4,0671 126,9348 79,33 8 Borovsky, Peter
5 153 38,30 3,9948 124,6791 77,92 21 Ecker, Karol
6 146 38,42 3,8001 118,6033 74,13 10 Odnechta, Marian
7 133 35,34 3,7634 117,4590 73,41 9 Kosegi, Lubomir
8 140 40,00 3,5000 109,2368 68,27 6 Kubusova, Katarina
9 154 44,90 3,4298 107,0472 66,90 14 Fuska, Lubos

10 144 53,39 2,6971 84,1790 52,61 3 Bielik, Miki

11 133 60,89 2,1843 68,1721 42,61 2 Nagy, Marian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 25,15 6,2028 160,0000
2 133 41,86 3,1773 81,9569

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 5 Fedor, Marian
51,22 23 Mata, Peter

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 30,28 4,9538 160,0000
2 144 29,59 4,8665 157,1817
3 152 32,42 4,6885 151,4311
4 144 35,67 4,0370 130,3899
5 156 44,81 3,4814 112,4435
6 123 35,90 3,4262 110,6612
7 136 39,98 3,4017 109,8704
8 152 44,77 3,3951 109,6582
9 144 49,06 2,9352 94,8024
10 123 42,05 2,9251 94,4765
11 131 45,21 2,8976 93,5883
12 127 44,60 2,8475 91,9715
13 152 60,30 2,5207 81,4162
14 133 54,37 2,4462 79,0091
15 135 56,40 2,3936 77,3106
16 138 68,05 2,0279 65,4991
17 115 105,78 1,0872 35,1139
18 146 159,25 0,9168 29,6113
19 55 64,95 0,8468 27,3507
20 125 186,30 0,6710 21,6711

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,24
94,64
81,49
70,28
69,16
68,67
68,54
59,25
59,05
58,49
57,48
50,89
49,38
48,32
40,94
21,95
18,51
17,09
13,54

COMPETITOR

#

30
17
18
28
26
32
13
11
33
29
12
31
19
25
27
24
22
16
34
20

Name

Hajro, Dusan
Stodola, Juraj
Bican, Jaroslav
Patho, Peter
Szorad, David
Novotny, Jaroslav
Levardy, Zoltan
Bolya, Peter
Mokos, Martin
Pelech, Roman
Baranyai, Zsolt
Durcek, Peter
Belica, Michal
Filo, Roman
Horvath, Zoltan
Czuczor, Zsolt
Hlavicka, Peter
Veresova, Dominika
Szabo, Jan
Gerek, Matus

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 126 74,15 1,6993 160,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15 Veres, Sebastian

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 7,65 7,0588 60,0000
2 54 7,79 6,9320 58,9217
3 54 8,81 6,1294 52,0999
4 56 10,08 5,56556 47,2222
5 44 8,20 5,3659 45,6098
6 48 10,04 4,7809 40,6375
7 52 11,39 4,5654 38,8060
8 35 8,18 4,2787 36,3692
9 35 9,04 3,8717 32,9093
10 50 15,00 3,3333 28,3333
11 46 15,40 2,9870 25,3896

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,20
86,83
78,70
76,02
67,73
64,68
60,62
54,85
47,22
42,32

COMPETITOR

#

—
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Name

Odnechta, Marian
Pitonak, Martin
Borovsky, Peter
Ecker, Karol
Santus, Albert
Fuska, Lubos
Halenar, Marek
Kosegi, Lubomir
Bielik, Miki
Kubusova, Katarina
Nagy, Marian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 7,52 7,4468 60,0000
2 54 11,31 4,7745 38,4691

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 5 Fedor, Marian
64,12 23 Mata, Peter

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 8,70 6,6667 60,0000
2 58 9,47 6,1246 55,1214
3 54 8,91 6,0606 54,5455
4 58 10,29 5,6365 50,7289
5 56 10,55 5,3081 47,7725
6 54 10,28 5,2529 47,2763
7 54 11,00 4,9091 44,1818
8 54 12,72 4,2453 38,2076
9 42 9,90 4,2424 38,1818
10 52 12,54 4,1467 37,3206
11 36 9,33 3,8585 34,7267
12 37 9,91 3,7336 33,6024
13 60 17,98 3,3370 30,0334
14 46 13,85 3,3213 29,8917
15 50 15,13 3,3047 29,7422
16 50 19,68 2,5407 22,8659
17 25 10,38 2,4085 21,6763
18 54 24,81 2,1765 19,5889
19 52 37,15 1,3997 12,5976
20 31 25,38 1,2214 10,9929

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,87
90,91
84,55
79,62
78,79
73,64
63,68
63,64
62,20
57,88
56,00
50,06
49,82
49,57
38,11
36,13
32,65
21,00
18,32

COMPETITOR

#

30
18
29
17
28
31
11
19
13
25
26
27
34
32
33
22
12
24
20
16

Name

Hajro, Dusan
Bican, Jaroslav
Pelech, Roman
Stodola, Juraj
Patho, Peter
Durcek, Peter
Bolya, Peter
Belica, Michal
Levardy, Zoltan
Filo, Roman
Szorad, David
Horvath, Zoltan
Szabo, Jan
Novotny, Jaroslav
Mokos, Martin
Hlavicka, Peter
Baranyai, Zsolt
Czuczor, Zsolt
Gerek, Matus
Veresova, Dominika

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 56 17,21 3,2539 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15 Veres, Sebastian

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 5 -- Stageb

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 113 20,91 5,4041 115,0000 100,00 4 Santus, Albert
2 109 20,83 5,2328 111,3552 96,83 9 Kosegi, Lubomir
3 107 21,23 5,0400 107,2524 93,26 10 Odnechta, Marian
4 95 19,21 4,9453 105,2373 91,51 7 Pitonak, Martin
5 110 26,00 4,2308 90,0311 78,29 21 Ecker, Karol
6 105 25,05 4,1916 89,1980 77,56 1 Halenar, Marek
7 105 25,82 4,0666 86,5379 75,25 14 Fuska, Lubos
8 84 23,30 3,6052 76,7179 66,71 8 Borovsky, Peter
9 111 30,90 3,5922 76,4430 66,47 6 Kubusova, Katarina
10 92 32,63 2,8195 59,9990 52,17 3 Bielik, Miki
11 75 29,20 2,5685 54,6578 47,53 2 Nagy, Marian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 5 -- Stageb

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 92 18,53 4,9649 115,0000
2 101 29,23 3,4554 80,0346

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 5 Fedor, Marian
69,60 23 Mata, Peter

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 5 -- Stageb

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 22,44 4,8574 115,0000
2 109 23,12 4,7145 111,6176
3 113 24,74 4,5675 108,1367
4 99 21,74 4,5538 107,8127
5 105 26,87 3,9077 92,5158
6 103 27,10 3,8007 89,9833
7 105 28,62 3,6688 86,8588
8 107 30,24 3,56384 83,7715
9 103 29,80 3,4564 81,8305
10 94 27,28 3,4457 81,5789
11 105 30,53 3,4392 81,4248
12 96 28,09 3,4176 80,9121
13 79 23,21 3,4037 80,5835
14 113 39,00 2,8974 68,5975
15 92 34,72 2,6498 62,7339
16 86 39,70 2,1662 51,2864
17 109 57,15 1,9073 45,1549
18 88 47,65 1,8468 43,7234
19 100 62,12 1,6098 38,1121
20 47 38,29 1,2275 29,0607

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,06
94,03
93,75
80,45
78,25
75,53
72,84
71,16
70,94
70,80
70,36
70,07
59,65
54,55
44,60
39,27
38,02
33,14
25,27

COMPETITOR

#

30
18
28
17
27
11
19
25
32
13
26
12
29
33
31
24
16
22
20
34

Name

Hajro, Dusan
Bican, Jaroslav
Patho, Peter
Stodola, Juraj
Horvath, Zoltan
Bolya, Peter
Belica, Michal
Filo, Roman
Novotny, Jaroslav
Levardy, Zoltan
Szorad, David
Baranyai, Zsolt
Pelech, Roman
Mokos, Martin
Durcek, Peter
Czuczor, Zsolt
Veresova, Dominika
Hlavicka, Peter
Gerek, Matus
Szabo, Jan

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 5 -- Stageb

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 111 43,35 2,5606 115,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15 Veres, Sebastian

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

3. kolo KN ligy 2012

Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 13,15 5,3232
2 70 13,19 5,3071
3 76 15,46 4,9159
4 76 15,64 4,8593
5 66 14,79 4,4625
6 68 16,73 4,0646
7 78 19,36 4,0289
8 78 19,64 3,9715
9 74 20,87 3,5458
10 62 22,61 2,7421
11 40 28,46 1,4055

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
79,7574
73,8791
73,0289
67,0646
61,0844
60,5490
59,6858
53,2877
41,2106
21,1224

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,70
92,35
91,29
83,83
76,36
75,69
74,61
66,61
51,51
26,40

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Pitonak, Martin
Odnechta, Marian
Santus, Albert
Ecker, Karol
Kosegi, Lubomir
Halenar, Marek
Borovsky, Peter
Fuska, Lubos
Bielik, Miki

Nagy, Marian
Kubusova, Katarina

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 70 13,45 5,2045 80,0000
2 68 20,68 3,2882 50,5443

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 5 Fedor, Marian
63,18 23 Mata, Peter

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 14,19 5,2149 80,0000
2 78 15,51 5,0290 77,1478
3 76 17,33 4,3855 67,2753
4 66 15,75 4,1905 64,2842
5 72 21,27 3,3850 51,9285
6 66 20,58 3,2070 49,1971
7 74 24,35 3,0390 46,6201
8 57 19,41 2,9366 45,0495
9 60 21,82 2,7498 42,1830
10 59 21,51 2,7429 42,0777
11 53 22,02 2,4069 36,9232
12 55 23,12 2,3789 36,4935
13 47 22,73 2,0678 31,7204
14 41 21,75 1,8851 28,9178
15 42 27,32 1,5373 23,5836
16 54 47,08 1,1470 17,5954
17 19 21,20 0,8962 13,7486
18 12 26,77 0,4483 6,8766
19 23 59,78 0,3847 5,9022
20 0 21,57 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,43
84,09
80,36
64,91
61,50
58,28
56,31
52,73
52,60
46,15
45,62
39,65
36,15
29,48
21,99
17,19

8,60
7,38
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

18
30
28
17
11
29
27
13
32
12
25
31
26
19
34
16
33
22
20
24

Name

Bican, Jaroslav
Hajro, Dusan
Patho, Peter
Stodola, Juraj
Bolya, Peter
Pelech, Roman
Horvath, Zoltan
Levardy, Zoltan
Novotny, Jaroslav
Baranyai, Zsolt
Filo, Roman
Durcek, Peter
Szorad, David
Belica, Michal
Szabo, Jan
Veresova, Dominika
Mokos, Martin
Hlavicka, Peter
Gerek, Matus
Czuczor, Zsolt

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo KN ligy 2012
Printed september 30, 2012 at 16:47

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 67 23,87 2,8069 80,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15 Veres, Sebastian

Page 1 of 1



